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Leader’s personal effectiveness

Strategies of Women’s Leadership
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Strategic Planning Practice 

Personal Branding 

Total:      45  contact hours   or   4   ECTS credits

6.

7.
Design Thinking
Project Management 

Contact 
hours

6

9

6

6

6

6
6

Managerial Psychology 


